
1 山  本  恭  廉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 2 48.16 21.07 27.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -1.94 3.36-3 -3 -4 -5 -4

2 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 3 1 1 3

3 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.682 2 1 0 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 0 1 3

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 3 1 1 3

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.402 2 0 0 -1

23.18 21.07

Skating Skills 1.00 5.425.00 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.084.75 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.425.00 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.425.25 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.755.25 6.25 6.00 5.25 6.00

27.09

2 竹  内  孝太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 1 36.48 11.98 25.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.75-1 0 -1 -1 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 0 2

5 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

13.98 11.98

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.005.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.085.25 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.005.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.175.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25

25.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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